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ROUND 1

1ST TEE
7:20 AM
1:32 AM
T:44 AM
7:56 AM
8:08 AM
8:20 AM
8:32 AM
8:44 AM
8:56 AM
9:08 AM

10TH TEE
720 AM
732 AM
T44 M
7:56 AM
8:08 AM
8:20 AM
8:32 AM
8:44 AM
8:56 AM
9:08 AM

1ST TEE
1220 PM
1232 PM
12:44 PM
12:56 PM
1:08 PM
1:20 PM
132PM
1:44 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM

10TH TEE
1220 PM
1232 PM
12:44 PM
12:56 PM
1:08 PM
1:20 PM
1:32PM
1:44 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM

ROUND 2

10TH TEE
12:20 PM
12:32 PM
12:44 PM
12:56 PM
1:08 PM
1:20 PM
1:32PM
1:44 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM

1ST TEE
12:20 PM
12:32 PM
12:44 PM
12:56 PM
1:08 PM
1:20 PM
1:32PM
1:44 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM

10TH TEE
720 AM
132 AM
T44 AM
7:56 AM
8:08 AM
8:20 AM
832 AM
8:44 AM
8:56 AM
9:08 AM

1ST TEE
720 AM
132 AM
T44 AM
7:56 AM
8:08 AM
820 AM
832 AM
8:44 AM
8:56 AM
9:08 AM

THURSDAY & FRIDAY, JUNE 3 &4, 2021

Muirfield Village Golf Club, Third Round

PLAYER HOMETOWN

Byeong Hun An Seoul, KOR

Charl Schwartzel Johanneshurg, RSA
Camilo Villegas Colombia

Matt Kuchar Sea Island, GA

Michael Thompson St. Simons Island, GA

Max Homa Valencia, CA

Cameron Champ Sacramento, CA
Billy Horschel Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Lanto Griffin Blacksburg, VA

Rafa Cabrera Bello Gran Canaria, ESP

Mackenzie Hughes Dundas, Ontario, CAN
Alex Noren Stockholm, SWE

Mark Hubbard Denver, (0

Robert Streb Shawnee, KS

Si Woo Kim Seoul, KOR

Dylan Frittelli Johannesburg, RSA
Hideki Matsuyama Sendai, JPN

Collin Morikawa La (afiada, (A

Hudson Swafford St Simons Island, GA
Adam Hadwin Abbotsford, B.C., CAN

Charley Hoffman Rancho Santa Fe, (A
Talor Gooch Edmond, 0K

Kyle Stanley Gig Harbor, WA

Marc Leishman Melbourne, AUS
Martin Laird Glasgow, SCO

C.T. Pan Taiwan

Jordan Spieth Dallas, TX

Rory Mcllroy Holywood, NIR

Chris Kirk Athens, GA

Sahith Theegala Chino Hills, CA

Vaughn Taylor Evans, GA

Kevin Streelman Wheaton, IL
Russell Henley Kiawah Island, SC
Carlos Ortiz Guadalajara, MEX
Matt Jones Sydney, AUS

K.H. Lee Seoul, KOR

Sam Burns Shreveport, LA
Cameron Smith Brishane, AUS
James Hahn Alameda, (A
Haotong Li China

PLAYER HOMETOWN

Doc Redman Raleigh, NC

K.J. Choi Dallas, TX

Wyndham Clark Denver, (0
Jimmy Walker Terrell Hills, TX
Adam Long St. Louis, MO

Jim Herman Palm (ity, FL

Troy Merritt Eagle, ID

Nick Taylor Abbotsford, B.C., CAN
Rickie Fowler Murrieta, CA
Harold Varner Ill Gastonia, NC

Emiliano Grillo Argentina

Jamie Lovemark Jupiter, FL

Tyler McCumber Lyons, CO
Charles Howell Il Windermere, FL
Brian Gay Windermere, FL

Gary Woodland Topeka, KS

Justin Thomas Louisville, KY

Jon Rahm Scottsdale, AZ

Corey Conners Listowel, ON, CAN
Padraig Harrington Dublin, RL

Peter Malnati Knoxville, TN

Xinjun Zhang Shanxi, CHN

Luke List Augusta, GA

Richy Werenski West Palm Beach, FL
Sungjae Im Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, KOR
J.B. Holmes Campbellsville, KY
Bryson DeChambeau Clovis, CA
Viktor Hovland Oslo, NOR

Tom Hoge Fargo, ND

Chase Johnson Barberton, OH

David Lingmerth Tranas, SWE
Cameron Tringale Laguna Niguel, CA
Henrik Norlander Stockholm, SWE
Joaquin Niemann Santiago, CHI
Branden Grace George, RSA

Joel Dahmen Clarkston, WA

Stewart Cink Duluth, GA

Sung Kang Frisco, TX

Patrick Rodgers Avon, IN

Tyler Strafaci Davie, FL

FedtxxT

PLAYER HOMETOWN

Sepp Straka Vestavia Hills, AL
Lucas Glover Jupiter, FL

Bo Hoag Columbus, OH

Tony Finau Salt Lake City, UT
Danny Willett Sheffield, ENG
Brendon Todd Athens, GA

Matt Fitzpatrick Sheffield, ENG
Shane Lowry County Offaly, IRL
Keegan Bradley Woodstock, VT
Denny McCarthy Jupiter, FL

Matthew NeSmith Aiken, SC

Matt Wallace England

Christiaan Bezuidenhout South Africa
Jason Dufner Auburn, AL

Brendan Steele Idyllwild, CA

Bubba Watson Bagdad, FL

Patrick Reed The Woodlands, TX
Xander Schauffele San Diego, (A
Russell Knox Inverness, SCO

Doug Ghim Arlington Heights, IL

Danny Lee Rotorua, NZL

Victor Perez France

Scottie Scheffler Dallas, TX

William McGirt Bluffton, SC

Aaron Wise Jupiter, FL

Antoine Rozner France

Patrick Cantlay Long Beach, CA

Adam Scott Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS
Robby Shelton Wilmer, AL

Takumi Kanaya Hiroshima, JPN

Harry Higgs Dallas, TX

Brandon Hagy Westlake Village, CA

Cam Davis Sydney, AUS

J.T. Poston St. Simons Island, GA
Sehastian Mufioz Bogota, COL

Louis Oosthuizen Albertinia, W.Cape, RSA
Tyler Duncan Columbus, IN

Patton Kizzire Sea Island, GA

Lucas Herbert Bendigo, AUS

Joe Long -a England



